
    CALENDAR 

    JUNE 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

1 TUE  School Re-opens 

2 WED   

3 THU   

4 FRI   

5 SAT  Environment day 

6 SUN  Holiday 

7 MON  World food safety day 

8 TUE   

9 WED   

10 THU   

11 FRI   

12 SAT  Second Saturday-Holiday/ World Day Against Child Labour 

13 SUN  Holiday 

14 MON   

15 TUE   

16 WED   

17 THU   

18 FRI   

19 SAT  National Reading Day 

20 SUN  Holiday 

21 MON  Yoga and World Music Day 

22 TUE   

23 WED  Olympic Day 

24 THU   

25 FRI   

26 SAT   

27 SUN  Holiday 

28 MON  Class-X-PA-1-Starts, Class-XII-UT-1-Start 

29 TUE   

30 WED   

 

 

 



   CALENDAR 

   JULY 

DATE DAY EVENTS  

1 THU  Doctors’ Day 

2 FRI   

3 SAT   

4 SUN  Holiday 

5 MON  X PA and XII UT-1 End 

6 TUE   

7 WED   

8 THU   

9 FRI   

10 SAT  Second Saturday-Holiday 

11 SUN Holiday/ World Population Day 

12 MON   

13 TUE   

14 WED   

15 THU   

16 FRI  Leadership Activation and Motivation Program  

17 SAT   

18 SUN  Holiday 

19 MON  Eid-Ul-Adha-Celebration  

20 TUE  Eid-Ul-Adha-Holiday 

21 WED  Eid-Ul-Adha-Holiday 

22 THU  PA-1-Oral Exam STD 1-8 

23 FRI   

24 SAT  Student Cabinet Elections-Meet the candidate 

25 SUN  Holiday 

26 MON  Class-IX-PA-1 Start , Open House Class XII 

27 TUE  Open House Class  XII 

28 WED   

29 THU   

30 FRI  Last Day of Canvassing-Elections 

31 SAT  Cabinet Elections 

 

 



    CALENDAR 

    AUGUST 

DATE DAY  EVENTS 

1 SUN  Holiday 

2 MON   Class-IX-PA-1 End 

3 TUE   

4 WED   

5 THU   

6 FRI   

7 SAT   

8 SUN  Holiday 

9 MON  CLASS-X PA-2 Start, CLASS XII UT-2 Start 

10 TUE   

11 WED   

12 THU   

13 FRI   

14 SAT  Second Saturday-Holiday  

15 SUN  Holiday /Independence Day , Investiture Ceremony 

16 MON  CLASS-X PA-2 End 

17 TUE   

18 WED  CLASS XII UT-2 End 

19 THU  Onam Holidays Start 

20 FRI  Onam Celebration 

21 SAT   

22 SUN  Holiday 

23 MON   

24 TUE   

25 WED   

26 THU   

27 FRI   

28 SAT   

29 SUN  Holiday /National Sports Day 

30 MON   

31 TUE  IInd -Term Start 

 



    CALENDAR 

    SEPTEMBER 

DATE DAY  EVENTS 

1 WED   

2 THU   

3 FRI   

4 SAT   

5 SUN  Holiday /Teachers’ Day 

6 MON  PA-2 STD 1-8 Start 

7 TUE   

8 WED  International Literacy Day 

9 THU  Swachhatha Pakhwada-start 

10 FRI   

11 SAT  Second Saturday-Holiday 

12 SUN  Holiday 

13 MON   

14 TUE  Swachhatha Pakhwada-End 

15 WED  Class-XI-UT-1Start 

16 THU   

17 FRI   

18 SAT   

19 SUN  Holiday 

20 MON Class-XI-UT-1-End  

21 TUE  Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi-Holiday 

22 WED   

23 THU  Nature Capture (Photography) 

24 FRI   

25 SAT  FIT India Sports Quiz 

26 SUN  Holiday 

27 MON  World Tourism Day 

28 TUE   

29 WED  Open House  

30 THU   

 



    CALENDAR 

    OCTOBER 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

1 FRI  Class-IX-PA-2 Start, Class-XI-TERM-1 Start 

2 SAT  Gandhi Jayanthi 

3 SUN  Holiday 

4 MON  Ammakkorumma Pappakkorumma launch 

5 TUE   

6 WED  Class-XI-TERM-1 End 

7 THU  Charity Drive program start 

8 FRI  Class-IX-PA-2 End 

9 SAT  Second Saturday-Holiday 

10 SUN  Holiday 

11 MON   

12 TUE    

13 WED  SAVE THE EARTH CAMPAIGN –On going till March 

14 THU  Maha Navami-Holiday 

15 FRI Maha Navami-Holiday, World Students Day 

16 SAT  Webinar on Eating Healthy  

17 SUN  Holiday 

18 MON  Open House  

19 TUE  Milad-un-Nabi-Holiday 

20 WED   

21 THU  Term-1 Exam STD 1-8 Start 

22 FRI   

23 SAT   

24 SUN  Holiday 

25 MON  Class-XI-UT-2 Start 

26 TUE   

27 WED   

28 THU   

29 FRI  Class-XI-UT-2 End 

30 SAT  Webinar on Sex Education 

31 SUN  Holiday 



 

    CALENDAR 

    NOVEMBER 

DATE DAY  EVENTS 

1 MON  Kerala Piravi , Annual Literary Fest start 

2 TUE  Recycling Campaign  

3 WED  Open House 

4 THU  Deepavali-Holiday 

5 FRI   

6 SAT   

7 SUN  Holiday 

8 MON   

9 TUE  Virtual Student Exchange Program 

10 WED   

11 THU   

12 FRI   

13 SAT  Second Saturday-Holiday 

14 SUN  Holiday /Children’s Day 

15 MON   

16 TUE   

17 WED Health Day  

18 THU   

19 FRI   

20 SAT  Release of Newsletter 

21 SUN  Holiday 

22 MON   

23 TUE   

24 WED   

25 THU   

26 FRI   

27 SAT   

28 SUN  Holiday 

29 MON   

30 TUE   

 

 



    CALENDAR 

    DECEMBER 

DATE DAY   EVENTS 

1 WED   World Aids Day, TERM-1 I X Start 

2 THU   

3 FRI   

4 SAT   Indian Navy Day 

5 SUN   Holiday 

6 MON   

7 TUE   TERM-1 IX End 

8 WED   

9 THU   

10 FRI   

11 SAT   Second Saturday-Holiday 

12 SUN   Holiday 

13 MON  PA-3 Oral Assessment Std 1-8 

14 TUE   

15 WED   Annual Sports Day 

16 THU   

17 FRI   

18 SAT   World Arabic Language Day 

19 SUN   Holiday 

20 MON   

21 TUE   

22 WED   Math day 

23 THU   Christmas Holidays Start 

24 FRI  A Day with My Grandfather 

25 SAT   Christmas 

26 SUN   Holiday 

27 MON   

28 TUE   

29 WED   

30 THU  Open House 

31 FRI   Ammakkorumma Pappakkorumma culmination event 



 

    CALENDAR 

    JANUARY 

DATE DAY  EVENTS 

1 SAT   

2 SUN Holiday /Christmas Holidays End  

3 MON Re-opens-III  term  

4 TUE   

5 WED   

6 THU   

7 FRI   

8 SAT  Second Saturday-Holiday 

9 SUN  Holiday 

10 MON   

11 TUE   

12 WED   

13 THU   

14 FRI   

15 SAT  CAKE-Interhouse General Knowledge Quiz 

16 SUN  Holiday 

17 MON   

18 TUE   

19 WED  World Hindi day 

20 THU  School Annual Day 2021 

21 FRI   

22 SAT   

23 SUN  Holiday 

24 MON   

25 TUE   

26 WED  Republic Day 

27 THU   

28 FRI   

29 SAT   

30 SUN  Holiday 

31 MON   

 



    CALENDAR 

    FEBRUARY 

DATE DAY EVENTS  

1 TUE 
 Class IX and X -PA-3 Start, Class XI and XII-UT 3 Start, Class 1-8 
PA-4Start 

2 WED   

3 THU   

4 FRI   

5 SAT  Class XI and XII-UT -3 End 

6 SUN  Holiday 

7 MON  Class IX and X -PA-3 End 

8 TUE   

9 WED   

10 THU  School Annual Day 

11 FRI   

12 SAT  Second Saturday-Holiday 

13 SUN  Holiday 

14 MON   

15 TUE   

16 WED   

17 THU   

18 FRI   

19 SAT   

20 SUN  Holiday 

21 MON   

22 TUE   

23 WED   

24 THU   

25 FRI   

26 SAT  Open House 

27 SUN  Holiday 

28 MON  National Science Day-CPS IMPACT EXPO 2021(ART & SCIENCE) 

 



    CALENDAR 

    MARCH 

DATE DAY EVENTS  

1 TUE  Shivaratri-Holiday 

2 WED   

3 THU   

4 FRI   

5 SAT   

6 SUN  Holiday 

7 MON  Release of Newsletter 

8 TUE  International Women's Day 

9 WED   

10 THU   

11 FRI   

12 SAT  Second Saturday-Holiday 

13 SUN  Holiday 

14 MON  TERM-II Exams STD 1-8 

15 TUE  World International Consumer Rights day 

16 WED  Release of School Magazine 

17 THU   

18 FRI   

19 SAT   

20 SUN  Holiday 

21 MON  Class IX and XI -Term -II Exams Start 

22 TUE   

23 WED   

24 THU   

25 FRI   

26 SAT   

27 SUN  Holiday 

28 MON   

29 TUE   

30 WED   

31 THU  Class IX and XI -Term II Exams End 

 


